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Bus 132 Moncloa - Hospital la Paz Go to website

Direction
Moncloa — Begoñahospital La Paz

43 stops

Open route schedule

Moncloa

Moncloa

Junta Municipal Moncloa

Cristo Rey

Fundación Jiménez Diaz

Cardenal Cisneros

Agrónomos

Metro Ciudad Universitaria

Avenida Complutense - Ciencias Información

Avenida Complutense - Jardín Botánico

Ciencias Biológicas Y Geológicas

Gregorio Del Amo

Vicente Aleixandre

Ramiro De Maeztu - Juan Xxiii

Ramiro De Maeztu - Bernardo Torre Rojas

Colegio Mayor Alfonso X El Sabio

Sánchez Arcas - Bernardo Torre Rojas

Sánchez Arcas - Rubio Y Galí

Metro Francos Rodríguez

Metro Francos Rodríguez

Santo Ángel De La Guarda - General Cadenas

Route schedule
Moncloa — Begoñahospital La Paz

Monday 06:35-23:30

Tuesday 06:35-23:30

Wednesday 06:35-23:30

Thursday 06:35-23:30

Friday 06:35-23:30

Saturday 06:35-23:30

Sunday 07:00-23:30

Route info

Direction: Moncloa

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Santo Ángel De La Guarda - Arciniega

Martín Alzaga - Altea

Martín Alzaga - Artajona

Antonio Machado - Isla De Oza

Antonio Machado - Sinesio Delgado

Antonio Machado - Centro Cultural

Metro Antonio Machado

César Manrique - La Cabrera

César Manrique - Chantada

La Bañeza - Cándido Mateos

Metro Peñagrande

Monforte De Lemos - Ganapanes

Parque De La Vaguada

Junta Municipal Fuencarral

Monforte De Lemos - La Vaguada

Monforte De Lemos - Finisterre

Pedro Rico - Finisterre

Pedro Rico - Arzobispo Morcillo

Arzobispo Morcillo - Parque Norte

Arzobispo Morcillo - Julio Palacios

Arzobispo Morcillo - Facultad Medicina

Begoñahospital La Paz



Direction
Begoñahospital La Paz — Moncloa

41 stops

Open route schedule

Begoñahospital La Paz

Arzobispo Morcillo - Facultad Medicina

Arzobispo Morcillo - Julio Palacios

Arzobispo Morcillo - Parque Norte

López Aguado - Arzobispo Morcillo

López Aguado - Finisterre

Monforte De Lemos - Finisterre

La Vaguada

Junta Municipal Fuencarral

Parque De La Vaguada

Monforte De Lemos - Ganapanes

Metro Peñagrande

La Bañeza - Cándido Mateos

César Manrique - Chantada

César Manrique - La Cabrera

Metro Antonio Machado

Antonio Machado - Centro Cultural

Antonio Machado - Sinesio Delgado

Antonio Machado - Sinesio Delgado

Antonio Machado - Isla De Oza

Martín Alzaga - Artajona

Martín Alzaga - Altea

Santo Ángel De La Guarda - Arciniega

Santo Ángel De La Guarda - General Cadenas

Metro Francos Rodríguez

Route schedule
Begoñahospital La Paz — Moncloa

Monday 06:00-22:55

Tuesday 06:00-22:55

Wednesday 06:00-22:55

Thursday 06:00-22:55

Friday 06:00-22:55

Saturday 06:00-22:55

Sunday 07:00-22:55

Route info

Direction: Begoñahospital La Paz

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-132-1850154561-447102143


Metro Francos Rodríguez

Sánchez Arcas - Rubio Y Galí

Sánchez Arcas - Bernardo Torre Rojas

Colegio Mayor Alfonso X El Sabio

Ramiro De Maeztu - Bernardo Torre Rojas

Ing. Montes Y Medio Natural

Ciencias Biológicas Y Geológicas

Avenida Complutense - Jardín Botánico

Avenida Complutense - Ciencias Información

Metro Ciudad Universitaria

Cardenal Cisneros

Avenida De La Memoria

Cristo Rey

Junta Municipal Moncloa

Moncloa

Moncloa

132 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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